Monitorler

21

21

24

23

27

27

23

23

24

21

23

27

Uriin
.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

Marka

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

81,65 USD

98,90 USD

103,50
usb

126,50
usb

128,80
usb

138,00
usb

143,75
usb

147,20
usb

152,95
usb

157,55
usb

158,70
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 2 159,85

HDMI USB USD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 1 171,24
USB-C USD
27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 3 178,25
USD
27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP Philips 1 182,85
USD
24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 2 194,35
USD
23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 234,60
USD
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 1 235,75
USB-C USD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 251,85
USD
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 4 259,90
HDMI USD
24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB  Dell 4 286,35
USD
z} W 27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS Gamepower 10+ 203,25
MR MONITOR UsD
34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR Gamepower 10+ 379,50
USD
32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz Gamepower 5+ 396,75
MONITOR USD
27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 166HZ ©.5MS FLAT Gamepower 10+ 408,25

usb




23

24

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

27

23

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Dell

Dell

Philips

Gamepower

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

87,40

89,70

90,85

90,85

93,15

94,30

97,75

101,

110,

113,

117,

119,

121,

124,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

20
usb

40
usb

85
usb

30
usb

60
usb

90
usb

20
usb



27

24

23.

23.

23.

27

27

31.

27

27

27

21.

27

27

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Philips

128,80
usb

143,75
usb

146,05
usb

150,65
usb

165,60
usb

185,15
usb

189,75
usb

207,00
usb

207,00
usb

208,15
usb

217,35
usb

224,25
usb

258,75
usb

263,35
usb



27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

276,00
usb

278,30
usb

282,90
usb

312,80
usb

362,25
usb

401,35
usb

724,50
usb



